                    ©2007 Datakey Electronics, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  (06/07)  221-0118-000 Rev. C   Datakey Electronics, Inc. products, images and marketing
                    materials are protected by various patents, copyrights and/or trademarks.  Datakey Electronics, Inc. assumes no responsibility for any errors
                    which may appear in this document, reserves the right to change devices or  specifications detailed herein at  any time without notice, and does
                    not make any commitment to update the information contained herein.  No licenses to patents or other intellectual property of Datakey
                    Electronics, Inc. are granted by the Company in connection with the sale of Datakey Electronics, Inc. products, expressly or by implication.
                         SFK 5V Series
www.datakey.com    800-328-8828             Serial Memory Keys
Datakey Electronics large memory capacity serial flash memory Keys feature a Serial Peripheral Interface (SPI)1

PCB Mount Receptacle KC4210PCB
Reader/Writer KeyLink™ III (recommended), KeyLink™ II
Ordering Information2
SFK5V1Mb 611-0146-00XA
SFK5V2Mb 611-0105-00XA
SFK5V4Mb 611-0147-00XA
SFK5V8Mb 611-0130-00XA
NOTES:
1: Complete SPI Interface Specification available at
2:  “X” indicates optional color number.  “A” suffix on part number indicates